NO

Fecha

03
2014
04
2014
05
2014
06
2014
10
2014
11
2014
12
2014
13
2014
14
2014

MARZO

MARZO

MARZO

MARZO

MARZO

MARZO

MARZO

MARZO

MARZO

Montos recabados (trimestralmente)

Concepto (Multa,
recargos, depdsitos

fiscales, fianzas)

RECARGOS

RECARGOS

RECARGOS

RECARGOS

RECARGOS

RECARGOS

RECARGOS

RECARGOS

RECARGOS

Descripcion del concepto

RECARGO POR
DE PREDIAL
RECARGO POR
DE PREDIAL
RECARGO POR
DE PREDIAL
RECARGO POR
DE PREDIAL
RECARGO POR
DE PREDIAL
RECARGO POR
DE PREDIAL
RECARGO POR
DE PREDIAL
RECARGO POR
DE PREDIAL
RECARGO POR
DE PREDIAL

PAGO

PAGO

PAGO

PAGO

PAGO

PAGO

PAGO

PAGO

PAGO

EXTEMPORANEO

EXTEMPORANEO

EXTEMPORANEO

EXTEMPORANEO

EXTEMPORANEO

EXTEMPORANEO

EXTEMPORANEO

EXTEMPORANEO

EXTEMPORANEO

26 MARZO DE 2014

Monto $

$1385.39
S 65.18
$ 721.92
S 2212
S 387.04
$ 189.35
$ 295.80
S 206.78

$1074.90



10

11

12

13

14

18
2014
19
2014
20
2014
21
2014
24
2014

MARZO

MARZO

MARZO

MARZO

MARZO

RECARGOS

RECARGOS

RECARGOS

RECARGOS

RECARGOS

RECARGO POR
DE PREDIAL
RECARGO POR
DE PREDIAL
RECARGO POR
DE PREDIAL
RECARGO POR
DE PREDIAL
RECARGO POR
DE PREDIAL

PAGO

PAGO

PAGO

PAGO

PAGO

EXTEMPORANEO

EXTEMPORANEO

EXTEMPORANEO

EXTEMPORANEO

EXTEMPORANEO

S 26.14
S 49.14
S 507.06
S 46.90

S 58.24



